

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8591-8593/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2010 in CRP No. 4783/2009 & CRP No. 4784/2009 & CRP No. 5692/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

LAGADAPATI RAJAGOPAL & ANR.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.HANUMANTHA RAO & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.V.Rao, Adv.
Mr.A.Ushi Reddy, Adv.
For Ms. T. Kanaka Durga,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr.Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

Mr. P.Vinay Kumar ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.04.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt.Registrar